discouraged to allow on track medical staff to diagnose possible head trauma in the 
event of an accident. Absolutely recording devices or rigid items allowed on the helmet 
or visor. (Visit this link: http://isrracing.org/bulletins/23280.pdf for more helmet information)  

3. At least one hundred forty-four (144) square inches of visible area on both the 
rider’s front and back (upper body) must be international or blaze orange in color at all 
events.  Jackets/Pullovers/Jerseys will be teched lying flat on the ground front and back 
(288” total).  This is required at all Snocross events.

[...]

Helmets will be full protective coverage and carry the 2020 or newer “Snell Foundation Approval Code.” Helmets carrying European Standard ECE 22.06 are also approved. Helmet must display original ECE, or Snell d...
	Any snowmobile operator under the age of 18 must wear a helmet anytime a snowmobile is operated anywhere at the racing facility.
	3. At least one hundred forty-four (144) square inches of visible area on both the rider’s front and back (upper body) must be international or blaze orange in color at all events.  Jackets/Pullovers/Jerseys will be teched lying flat on the ground fro...
	4. Gloves and appropriate clothing, along with at least above ankle leather boots are mandatory (above ankle boot must have a minimum of 6 inches of leather above the ankle).